10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Er Tech

Rn |

Er Tech

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Other Positions Held Special District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Total Wages

$132,008

$125,682

$109,966

$108,602

$99,031

$98,194

$84,631

$80,603

$77,575

$76,024

$56,205

$54,019

$49,047

$44,485

$44,148

$37,416

$33,010

$22,220



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Rn |

Rn |

Rn

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Rnll

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Er Tech

Rn |

Rn |

Medical Assistant

Er Tech

Er Tech

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

$19,331

$17,281

$16,223

$15,788

$13,164

$12,653

$11,909

$8,978

$5,637

$5,438

$3,570

$2,294

$2,290

$1,926

$925

$94



