	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$132,008
2.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$125,682
3.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$109,966
4.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$108,602
5.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$99,031
6.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$98,194
7.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$84,631
8.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$80,603
9.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$77,575
10.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$76,024
11.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$56,205
12.	Er Tech		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$54,019
13.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$49,047
14.	Er Tech		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$44,485
15.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$44,148
16.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$37,416
17.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$33,010
18.	Rn I		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$22,220

19.	Rn I	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$19,331
20.	Rn I	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$17,281
21.	Rn I	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$16,223
22.	Rn I	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$15,788
23.	Rn I	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$13,164
24.	Rn I	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$12,653
25.	Rn II	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$11,909
26.	Rn I	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$8,978
27.	Rn I	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$5,637
28.	Rn I	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$5,438
29.	Er Tech	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$3,570
30.	Rn I	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$2,294
31.	Rn I	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$2,290
32.	Medical Assistant	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$1,926
33.	Er Tech	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$925
34.	Er Tech	Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Emergency Services	\$94